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Section 1 - D iv i s ion  o f  Records and Repor , (RAR) Completes 

Docket No. 010349-TP Date Docketed: 0312112001 T i t l e :  Request by Spr in t -F lo r i da .  Incorporated f o r  approval of 
resale agreement and amendment No. One t o  master resale 

Company : Budget Phone, I nc . agreement w i t h  Budget Phone. I n c .  
Sp r in t -F lo r i da ,  Incorporated 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Uate: - 
Last Day t o  Suspend: - Expirat ion:  - 
Referred t o :  ADM AFA APP CAF (CMP) CMU EAG ECR GCL LEG PA1 RAR RGO SER WAW 
(''0'' ind icates OPR) 

Section 2 - OPR Comuletes and returns t o  RAR i n  1 0  workdays. 

X X - - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  
Time Schedule 

ProqramlModul e A20 ( a )  

UPR Staff 

S t a f f  Counsel 

S t a f f  Assiqnments 

Recomended assignments f o r  hearing 
andlor deciding t h i s  case: 

Date f i l e d  w i t h  RAR: 

I n i t i a l s :  DPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

ARNING: MIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
T I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.  
OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 
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Section 3 - Chairman Completes 
Assignments are as follows 

- Hearing Of f icer(s)  - Prehearing O f f i ce r  

Commi ssioners 

Where panels are assigned t h e  senior Conmissioner i s  Panel Chairman: 
the  i den t i ca l  panel decides the  case. 
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned the  f u l l  Commission decides the  case. Date: I / 
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S e h i o n  1 - D iv i s ion  o f  Records and Report (RAR) Completes 

Docket No. 010349-TP Date Docketed: 03/21/2001 T i t l e :  Request by Spr in t -F lo r i da .  Incorporated for approval of 
resale agreement and Amendment No. One t o  master resale 

Company: Budget Phone. Inc agreement w i t h  Budget Phone. Inc .  
Spr in t -F lor ida.  Incorporated 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: - 
Last Day t o  Suspend: - Expirat ion:  - 
Referred t o :  ADM AFA APP CAF (CMP) CMU EAG ECR GCL LEG PA1 RAR RGO SER WAW 

x X ("0" ind icates OPR) ~ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ - - -  
Section 2 - OPR ComDletes and returns t o  RAR i n  10 workdays. Time Schedule 

ProqramiModule A20(a)  

OPR S t a f f  

S t a f f  Counsel 

S t a f f  Assiqnments 
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K Pena. B Keating 

Recommended assignments for  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 
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Date f i l e d  w i t h  RAR: 03/28/2001 

ARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL P W N I N G  DDCLHENT. 
I IS TFhTATlVE AhD SJBJCCT TO R F V I S I O N .  
OR UPDATIS COhTALI TnE RECORDS SLLllOh: (850) 413-6770 
Current CASR r e v i s i o n  l e v e l  Due Dates 

Previous Current 

1. S t a f f  Recommendation 
2. Agenda 
3.  Standard Order 
1 
7 

5 
6 
7 
8 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

9 -  

19 - 

27 - 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 

Section 3 - Chairman Completes 

S t a f f  Counsel 

Assignments are as  f o l l ows :  

- Hearing Off icer(8) 
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$I---- Where panels are assigned the  senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman: 
the  i d e n t i c a l  panel decides t h e  case. 
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned the  f u l l  Commission decides the  case. Date: 03/28/2001 
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STATE OF FLORIDA 

Commissioners: 
E. LEON JACOBS, JR., CHAIRMAN 
J. TERRY DEASON DRECTOR 
LILA A. JABER (850) 413-6770 
BRAULIO L. RAEZ 
MICHAEL A. PALECKI 

DIVISION OF RECORDS & REPORTING 
BLANCA S. BAY6 

March 22,2001 

Susan S. Masterton, Attorney 
Sprint-Florida, Incorporated 
Post Office Box 2214 
Tallahassee, Florida 3231 6-2214 

Re: Docket No. 01 0349-TP 

Dear Ms. Masterton: 

This will acknowledge receipt of a request by Sprint-Florida, Incorporated for 
approval resale agreement and amendment No. One to master resale agreement with 
Budget Phone, Inc., which was filed in this office on March 21, 2001 and assigned the 
above-referenced docket number. Appropriate staff members will be advised. 

Mediation may be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. If mediation 
is conducted, it does not affect a substantially interested person's right to an administrative 
hearing. For more information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6248 
or FAX (850) 413-7180. 

Division of Records and Reporting 
Florida Public Service Commission 

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER - 2540 SWRD OAK BOULEVARD TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 
An Affirmative ActionlEqusI Opportunity Employer 

PSC Wehsite: hIfp:IIWWW.flo~idapSc.eam Interne1 E-mail: COntaCf~pSE.state.fl.uS 



Matilda Sanders F IhL 4 
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
cc: 
Subject: 

LaSandra Givens 
Thursday, May 03,2001 10:20 AM 
RAR - Orders-Notices 
Della Fordham 
Orders 

The following orders were sent to Records and Reporting electronically. 

Docket No. 

01 0340-TP 
001413-TX 

010287-TX 

010365-r~ 

001 4 6 0 - r ~ .  O O ~ W - T X  

001 2 9 4 ~ 1  
010349-TP 

~ 1 0 3 4 z - r ~  

01 0339-TP 

010341-TP 

010379-TP 

01 0378-TP 

File Name 
010365.KMP 
010340.KMP 
001413S.KMP 
001470.KMR 
0 1 0 2 8 7 . ~ ~ ~  
001294.KMR 
010349.KMR 
01 0341 .KMR 
010342.KMR 
010379.KMR 
010339.KMP 
010378.KMR 
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